8 | 5 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE_ PROPERTY OF REVISIONS
ELECTRO MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ELECTRO MECHAMICAL IND., IS PROHISITED. REV. ooN § DESCRIPTION DATE ay APPROVED
1 DCNODS18 UPCATED PER CUSTOMER REQUEST 02.10.2019 RLwr Q‘/’" ﬁ
3/
(374
33/ "
( 8}
3 w
87
AT FART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH WEIGHT
1 3 W-001-031 CPE POLE MOUNT 6.7
il 2 3 P—-002—-493 ANTENNA BRACKET PLATE 3 3/4" 2.7
© O _i 3| 6 P-002-730 BACK BRACKET 1
- [ p [ + | 6 005_0BC_0011 BOLT, B00—13UNC X 457G, ASTM ASZ5, 5.20
° .
H : 5 B 002-0NG-0010 NUT, HEX, .500—13UNC, GR 2H, GALV 0.06
4] 12 002—-0FW—-G020 WASHER, FLAT, .5007, USS, GALV 0.04
(227 7 | 5 002-00U-G017  |9Q:, UmBOLT, 378"=16 X 4" 10, X 3" LG, 0.315
8 i 8 | 12 002—-0NG—-0018 NUT, HEX, .375~16UNC, GR 5, GALV 0.02
I D)) & 9 12 002—-0FW—-GO05 WASHER, FLAT, .375, GALV 0.01
(®) O 101 12 002—-0LW-G00S WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, .375 INCH, GALV 0.01
11112 002-0SS—M005 BOLT , M8 X 40MM, 18-8 SST 2.65
12 1 12 002~ 0FW-5SM03 WASHER, M8, 18-8 SST 0.26
13112 002—-0LW-SM03 WASHER, SPLIT—-LOCK M8, 18—-8 SST 0.00
14 1 12 002—-05S5-M004 BOLT, M6 X 30MM, 18-8 SST 1.06
15| 12 002~0FW-3SM04 WASHER, M6, 18-8 SST 0.15
16 | 12 002—-0LW—-SM02 WASHER, SPLIT—-LOCK M6, 18—8 SST 0.00
SURFACE TiNgH \/’ Ly Jreess W e | aeerovALs DATE = . sq.zcwo!!.E?:Uﬂﬁggéhyoggmm e
MATERIAL TOLERANCES ORATI Zmee] v_ | | HOUSTON, TEXAS 77055
@j—’ q@ SEE PARTS UIST 2 2 % P, GUIERREL ool e
® i eEcE CPE POLE MOUNT
PR TECT N & = wactions o) 3. BREEM 10.02.2018
O L L OPTION 1 ASSEMBLY
HOLEs: PRODUCTION
NER ASSY Usen o FRORET L, e oozzog | BE (OFAMNENE: 1000—0020—0024|RE1V
APPLIGAHONS BURHED =/ SCALE 14 | WEGHT: 39 Iba. IEEIEE
8 * 5 3 ! 2 ! 1




(+%6")

(674"}
_AD
@\F_t o
L_M\'@) @‘/m.._/
87")
/@ [@‘\
(7D (e D) T3
% D @\\@
°“"ﬁ“{boo-oozd§ d;ouzvﬁl i
g 7 T 1




/A A4

0017 (COLLAR CLAMP)

REFERANCE ONLY

SHOWN ASSEMBLED WITH
1000-0020—

WITH RADIOS

TYPICAL FIELD INSTALLATION VIEW
REFERANCE ONLY

1

=
5] ON
O
o
_
o
N
O
o
I
o
o
o

[=]
i<
|11
kS
=
z
1]

|sHEET 3 0F 3

1.4

SCALE:






